	
	Ait
	Lonca
	Asc
	Bon
	Fra
	Gua
	Mela
	Pog
	Tov
	Viz

	Ait
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lonca
	0.03858
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asc
	0.01321
	0.03955
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bon
	0.06884
	0.09035
	0.05378
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fra
	0.04334
	0.04017
	0.02056
	-0.00112
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	Gua
	0.03189
	0.12682
	0.06717
	0.11523
	0.07112
	0
	
	
	
	

	Mela
	0.029
	0.03398
	0.033
	0.01065
	0.00104
	0.06392
	0
	
	
	

	Pog
	0.01927
	0.04509
	0.01631
	0.0769
	0.04631
	0.05275
	0.03996
	0
	
	

	Tov
	0.03299
	0.09354
	0.0494
	0.14745
	0.07435
	0.04039
	0.07088
	0.03199
	0
	

	Viz
	0.02152
	0.0298
	0.01666
	0.08549
	0.04945
	0.0593
	0.01758
	0.03261
	0.0346
	0


Table S2. Pairwise Fst averaging the variance components over loci. Values in bold differ significantly from zero after Bonferroni correction. Populations with less than 3 individuals were not included (SPA, FAN and PIA).
